
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   SCAD - Savannah 300  306  303       909  +45 
2  2  2   William Woods U. 309  301  318       928  +64 

T6  T5  3   Keiser University 315  321  300       936  +72 
19  8  4   Dalton State 329  310  301       940  +76 
3  3  5   Taylor University 311  315  315       941  +77 

T13  T5  6   So.Carolina Beaufort 322  314  307       943  +79 
T8  4  7   British Columbia 319  315  315       949  +85 

T16  T9  8   Cumberlands, U. of 325  315  314       954  +90 
T8  T9  9   Embry Riddle - AZ 319  321  315       955  +91 

T10  T13  10   William Penn Univ. 321  323  321       965  +101 
15  15  11   William Carey Univ. 323  325  319       967  +103 

T16  T16  12   Victoria (B.C.) 325  326  318       969  +105 
5  T11  13   Northwestern Ohio  313  329  328       970  +106 
4  T13  14   Southeastern University FL 312  332  327       971  +107 

T6  7  15   Texas Wesleyan University 315  323  334       972  +108 
T13  T11  16   Faulkner University 322  320  331       973  +109 
T10  T16  17   Loyola University-NO 321  330  338       989  +125 
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NAIA Women's Championship
PGA National - Champion Course

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 
The Champion Course 
Dates: May 22 - May 25 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Maria Paula Otero  SCAD - Savannah  75   73  68       216  E   
T3 2   Paulina Camacho  SCAD - Savannah  74   77  75       226  +10   
T7 3   Kaitlyn Riley  Cumberlands, U. of  80   73  74       227  +11   
T12 T4   Tia Teiniketo  Dalton State  80   74  75       229  +13   
T12 T4   Aleesha Smith  William Carey Univ.  73   81  75       229  +13   
T12 T4   Kristine Kloda  Keiser University  78   76  75       229  +13   
T12 T4   Katie Warren  William Woods U.  78   76  75       229  +13   
T40 T8   Michaela Fabiankova  Keiser University  77   83  70       230  +14   
T7 T8   Courtney Lowery *  Point University  73   80  77       230  +14   
T20 T10   Lucia Pena  Cumberlands, U. of  79   76  76       231  +15   
T24 T10   Samantha Fuller  Keiser University  78   78  75       231  +15   
T12 T10   Breanna Nowak *  Indiana University East  77   77  77       231  +15   
T24 T13   Avril Li  British Columbia  78   78  76       232  +16   
T3 T13   Megan Cullen  William Woods U.  78   73  81       232  +16   
T20 T13   Caitriona Griffin  Northwestern Ohio  75   80  77       232  +16   
T7 T13   Taylor French  Taylor University  76   77  79       232  +16   
T3 T17   Daria Delfino  Loyola University-NO  73   78  82       233  +17   
T33 T17   Moa Kristenson  So.Carolina Beaufort  81   77  75       233  +17   
T24 T17   Hannah Sager  Faulkner University  78   78  77       233  +17   
T7 T17   Maddie Thomas  Taylor University  78   75  80       233  +17   
T12 21   Paula Sofia Suarez  SCAD - Savannah  79   75  80       234  +18   
T33 T22   Natalia Campbell *  Holy Cross - IN  82   76  77       235  +19   
T33 T22   Katie Dalton  Dalton State  85   73  77       235  +19   
6 T22   Cadence Hellmann  Victoria (B.C.)  74   78  83       235  +19   

T45 T22   Blanca Porta  So.Carolina Beaufort  77   84  74       235  +19   
T28 T22   Fumika Matsumoto  William Woods U.  79   78  78       235  +19   
T45 T22   Devaki Ganesh  Northwestern Ohio  77   84  74       235  +19   
T28 T28   Shania Remandaban  British Columbia  78   79  79       236  +20   
T33 T28   Ana Uribe  Southeastern University FL  77   81  78       236  +20   
T12 T28   Helene Larsen  William Penn Univ.  76   78  82       236  +20   
T33 T31   Eryn Ellis *  Rocky Mountain College  77   81  79       237  +21   
T76 T31   Isabel Rijos  Dalton State  85   80  72       237  +21   
T20 T31   Gabbie Cidras *  SCAD - Atlanta  81   74  82       237  +21   
T28 T31   Corinne Grans-Wood  SCAD - Savannah  72   85  80       237  +21   
2 T31   Nikki Callahan  William Woods U.  74   75  88       237  +21   

T45 T36   Annie Stimmel  Taylor University  78   83  77       238  +22   
T40 T36   Elle Carlson  Embry Riddle - AZ  79   81  78       238  +22   
T24 T36   Hali Lyle  Faulkner University  79   77  82       238  +22   
T7 T36   Anna Reid  Faulkner University  76   77  85       238  +22   
T52 T40   Caroline Griffin  Dalton State  79   83  77       239  +23   
T45 T40   Kate Johnston  British Columbia  82   79  78       239  +23   
T33 T40   Vanessa Schloo  So.Carolina Beaufort  81   77  81       239  +23   
T52 T43   Emily Hunt  Texas Wesleyan University  79   83  78       240  +24   
T76 T43   Rhiannon Jones  Victoria (B.C.)  81   84  75       240  +24   

T20 T43   Janelle Ferlan *  Oregon Tech  74   81  85       240  +24 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T12 T43   Alex Schies  Texas Wesleyan University  77   77  86       240  +24   
T60 T43   Emily Turner  So.Carolina Beaufort  83   80  77       240  +24   
T52 T43   Megan Rhoads  William Penn Univ.  81   81  78       240  +24   
T60 T43   Trae Jones  Embry Riddle - AZ  81   82  77       240  +24   
T76 50   Elise Warne  William Penn Univ.  83   82  76       241  +25   
T40 51   Kelly Hellman  British Columbia  81   79  82       242  +26   
T28 T52   Rachita Vasandani *  SCAD - Atlanta  79   78  86       243  +27   
T52 T52   Valentina Espinosa  Southeastern University FL  80   82  81       243  +27   
T45 T52   Alexandra Mudie  William Carey Univ.  81   80  82       243  +27   
T60 T52   Micaela Cuisana  SCAD - Savannah  82   81  80       243  +27   
T76 T52   Nicole Lopes  Embry Riddle - AZ  87   78  78       243  +27   
39 T52   Nicole Jung  Taylor University  79   80  84       243  +27   

T28 T52   Jessica Williams  Embry Riddle - AZ  77   80  86       243  +27   
T40 59   Lucy Matthews  William Woods U.  83   77  84       244  +28   
T52 T60   Jaci Trotter  Texas Wesleyan University  79   83  84       246  +30   
T68 T60   Franzi Knoetsch  So.Carolina Beaufort  84   80  82       246  +30   
T84 T60   Madison Seay  William Carey Univ.  84   82  80       246  +30   
T40 T63   Sarah Noto  Southeastern University FL  75   85  87       247  +31   
T94 T63   Elizabeth Jackson  Taylor University  82   86  79       247  +31   
T52 T65   Elena Sinde Romero  Texas Wesleyan University  80   82  86       248  +32   
T89 T65   Alejandra Bedoya Tobar  Loyola University-NO  89   78  81       248  +32   
T94 T65   Beata Suurwee  Keiser University  83   85  80       248  +32   
T84 T65   Heloise Garcin  Keiser University  82   84  82       248  +32   

T109 T69   Nicole Gargarella  Victoria (B.C.)  87   84  78       249  +33   
T106 T69   Carlee Shoemaker  Cumberlands, U. of  89   81  79       249  +33   
T89 T69   April Leonard  William Carey Univ.  85   82  82       249  +33   
T45 T69   Natalia Quintero  Northwestern Ohio  79   82  88       249  +33   
T68 T73   Madison Bates  Loyola University-NO  80   84  86       250  +34   

T101 T73   Brooke Wetzel  Southeastern University FL  85   84  81       250  +34   
T101 T75   Melanie Murchison  Victoria (B.C.)  89   80  82       251  +35   
T84 T75   Katie Jones  Cumberlands, U. of  81   85  85       251  +35   
T60 T75   Alexis Guimaraes  William Penn Univ.  81   82  88       251  +35   
T89 T78   Brittany Evans  William Penn Univ.  85   82  85       252  +36   

T106 T78   Megan Hessil  Embry Riddle - AZ  82   88  82       252  +36   
T94 80   Quinn Fitzgerald  Victoria (B.C.)  83   85  85       253  +37   

T109 T81   Hannah Griffith  Cumberlands, U. of  85   86  85       256  +40   
T76 T81   Faithe Carr  Northwestern Ohio  82   83  91       256  +40   

T101 83   Ashley Rogers  Loyola University-NO  79   90  89       258  +42   
T109 84   Lindsey Gonzalez  Southeastern University FL  80   91  88       259  +43   
127 85   Hannah Gasaway  Dalton State  87   89  85       261  +45   

T120 86   Lauren Crooks  Northwestern Ohio  86   87  89       262  +46   
T120 87   Alison Prescott  William Carey Univ.  86   87  90       263  +47   

T130 88   Susan Stell  Faulkner University  90   88  87       265  +49 
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The Champion Course 
Dates: May 22 - May 25 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T149 89   Cecile Kwon  British Columbia  94   92  82       268  +52   
T139 90   Baylee Vasquez  Faulkner University  89   93  89       271  +55   
T143 91   Abby Alton  Loyola University-NO  92   92  102       286  +70   
T68 -    Trudy Allen  Texas Wesleyan University  83   81  W       -     -      
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Palm Beach Gardens, FL 
The Champion Course 
Dates: May 22 - May 25 



NAIA Women's Championship
PGA National - Champion Course

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 
The Champion Course 
Dates: May 22 - May 25 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 SCAD - Savannah 300 306 303 909

1 Maria Paula Otero (5) 75 73 68 216

2 Paulina Camacho (1) 74 77 75 226

21 Paula Sofia Suarez (4) 79 75 80 234

T31 Corinne Grans-Wood (2) 72 85 80 237

T52 Micaela Cuisana (3) 82 81 80 243

2 William Woods U. 309 301 318 928

T4 Katie Warren (1) 78 76 75 229

T13 Megan Cullen (2) 78 73 81 232

T22 Fumika Matsumoto (3) 79 78 78 235

T31 Nikki Callahan (5) 74 75 88 237

59 Lucy Matthews (4) 83 77 84 244

3 Keiser University 315 321 300 936

T4 Kristine Kloda (5) 78 76 75 229

T8 Michaela Fabiankova (2) 77 83 70 230

T10 Samantha Fuller (1) 78 78 75 231

T65 Beata Suurwee (3) 83 85 80 248

T65 Heloise Garcin (4) 82 84 82 248

4 Dalton State 329 310 301 940

T4 Tia Teiniketo (2) 80 74 75 229

T22 Katie Dalton (4) 85 73 77 235

T31 Isabel Rijos (3) 85 80 72 237

T40 Caroline Griffin (1) 79 83 77 239

85 Hannah Gasaway (5) 87 89 85 261

5 Taylor University 311 315 315 941

T13 Taylor French (3) 76 77 79 232

T17 Maddie Thomas (2) 78 75 80 233

T36 Annie Stimmel (4) 78 83 77 238

T52 Nicole Jung (1) 79 80 84 243

T63 Elizabeth Jackson (5) 82 86 79 247

6 So.Carolina Beaufort 322 314 307 943

T17 Moa Kristenson (1) 81 77 75 233

T22 Blanca Porta (2) 77 84 74 235

T40 Vanessa Schloo (5) 81 77 81 239

T43 Emily Turner (3) 83 80 77 240

T60 Franzi Knoetsch (4) 84 80 82 246

7 British Columbia 319 315 315 949

T13 Avril Li (2) 78 78 76 232

T28 Shania Remandaban (5) 78 79 79 236

T40 Kate Johnston (4) 82 79 78 239

51 Kelly Hellman (3) 81 79 82 242

89 Cecile Kwon (1) 94 92 82 268

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Cumberlands, U. of 325 315 314 954

3 Kaitlyn Riley (1) 80 73 74 227

T10 Lucia Pena (2) 79 76 76 231

T69 Carlee Shoemaker (4) 89 81 79 249

T75 Katie Jones (5) 81 85 85 251

T81 Hannah Griffith (3) 85 86 85 256

9 Embry Riddle - AZ 319 321 315 955

T36 Elle Carlson (3) 79 81 78 238

T43 Trae Jones (4) 81 82 77 240

T52 Jessica Williams (1) 77 80 86 243

T52 Nicole Lopes (2) 87 78 78 243

T78 Megan Hessil (5) 82 88 82 252

10 William Penn Univ. 321 323 321 965

T28 Helene Larsen (3) 76 78 82 236

T43 Megan Rhoads (1) 81 81 78 240

50 Elise Warne (2) 83 82 76 241

T75 Alexis Guimaraes (5) 81 82 88 251

T78 Brittany Evans (4) 85 82 85 252

11 William Carey Univ. 323 325 319 967

T4 Aleesha Smith (1) 73 81 75 229

T52 Alexandra Mudie (3) 81 80 82 243

T60 Madison Seay (5) 84 82 80 246

T69 April Leonard (2) 85 82 82 249

87 Alison Prescott (4) 86 87 90 263

12 Victoria (B.C.) 325 326 318 969

T22 Cadence Hellmann (1) 74 78 83 235

T43 Rhiannon Jones (4) 81 84 75 240

T69 Nicole Gargarella (3) 87 84 78 249

T75 Melanie Murchison (5) 89 80 82 251

80 Quinn Fitzgerald (2) 83 85 85 253

13 Northwestern Ohio 313 329 328 970

T13 Caitriona Griffin (1) 75 80 77 232

T22 Devaki Ganesh (2) 77 84 74 235

T69 Natalia Quintero (3) 79 82 88 249

T81 Faithe Carr (4) 82 83 91 256

86 Lauren Crooks (5) 86 87 89 262

14 Southeastern University FL 312 332 327 971

T28 Ana Uribe (1) 77 81 78 236

T52 Valentina Espinosa (3) 80 82 81 243

T63 Sarah Noto (2) 75 85 87 247

T73 Brooke Wetzel (4) 85 84 81 250

84 Lindsey Gonzalez (5) 80 91 88 259

15 Texas Wesleyan University 315 323 334 972

T43 Alex Schies (1) 77 77 86 240

T43 Emily Hunt (4) 79 83 78 240

T60 Jaci Trotter (5) 79 83 84 246

T65 Elena Sinde Romero (3) 80 82 86 248

92 Trudy Allen (2) 83 81 0 164

16 Faulkner University 322 320 331 973

T17 Hannah Sager (1) 78 78 77 233

T36 Anna Reid (2) 76 77 85 238

T36 Hali Lyle (3) 79 77 82 238

88 Susan Stell (4) 90 88 87 265

90 Baylee Vasquez (5) 89 93 89 271
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Loyola University-NO 321 330 338 989

T17 Daria Delfino (3) 73 78 82 233

T65 Alejandra Bedoya Tobar (2) 89 78 81 248

T73 Madison Bates (1) 80 84 86 250

83 Ashley Rogers (4) 79 90 89 258

91 Abby Alton (5) 92 92 102 286
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Courtney Lowery (Point University) 73 80 77 230

T10 Breanna Nowak (Indiana University East) 77 77 77 231

T22 Natalia Campbell (Holy Cross - IN ) 82 76 77 235

T31 Eryn Ellis (Rocky Mountain College) 77 81 79 237

T31 Gabbie Cidras (SCAD - Atlanta) 81 74 82 237

T43 Janelle Ferlan (Oregon Tech) 74 81 85 240

T52 Rachita Vasandani (SCAD - Atlanta) 79 78 86 243
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Griffin Dalton St 2.92 -1 
P. Camacho SCAD 3.00 E 
A. Stimmel Taylor U 3.00 E 
R. Jones Victoria 3.00 E 
A. Mudie Wm. Carey 3.00 E 
T. French Taylor U 3.00 E 
D. Ganesh 3.08 +1 
E. Hunt TWU 3.08 +1 
M. Fabiankova Keiser 3.08 +1 
C. Griffin 3.08 +1 
P. Suarez SCAD 3.08 +1 
C. Lowery Point 3.08 +1 
H. Lyle Faulker 3.08 +1 
V. Schloo 3.08 +1 
H. Sager Faulker 3.08 +1 
M. Rhoads Wm. Penn 3.17 +2 
N. Lopes EmbRidd-AZ 3.17 +2 
B. Nowak IU East 3.17 +2 
A. Smith Wm. Carey 3.17 +2 
M. Thomas Taylor U 3.17 +2 
B. Porta 3.17 +2 
S. Fuller Keiser 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Otero SCAD 3.97 -1 
T. Teiniketo Dalton St 4.17 +5 
K. Warren Wm. Woods 4.17 +5 
K. Kloda Keiser 4.20 +6 
E. Ellis Rocky Mtn. 4.23 +7 
C. Lowery Point 4.27 +8 
A. Smith Wm. Carey 4.30 +9 
D. Delfino LA 4.30 +9 
A. Li Brit. Col. 4.30 +9 
K. Riley Cumb, U of 4.30 +9 
H. Larsen Wm. Penn 4.30 +9 
S. Fuller Keiser 4.30 +9 
B. Nowak IU East 4.33 +10 
M. Cullen Wm. Woods 4.33 +10 
P. Camacho SCAD 4.33 +10 
E. Carlson EmbRidd-AZ 4.33 +10 
M. Thomas Taylor U 4.37 +11 
L. Pena Cumb, U of 4.37 +11 
F. Matsumoto Wm. Woods 4.37 +11 
N. Campbell 4.40 +12 
A. Uribe S'eastern 4.40 +12 
T. Jones EmbRidd-AZ 4.40 +12 

Par 5 Scoring
N. Campbell 4.75 -3 
M. Otero SCAD 4.83 -2 
C. Grans-Wood SCAD 4.83 -2 
K. Riley Cumb, U of 4.92 -1 
N. Callahan Wm. Woods 5.00 E 
P. Camacho SCAD 5.00 E 
K. Dalton Dalton St 5.00 E 
L. Pena Cumb, U of 5.00 E 
C. Hellmann Victoria 5.00 E 
M. Fabiankova Keiser 5.08 +1 
A. Li Brit. Col. 5.08 +1 
A. Uribe S'eastern 5.08 +1 
T. French Taylor U 5.08 +1 
M. Kristenson 5.08 +1 
S. Remandaban Brit. Col. 5.17 +2 
I. Rijos Dalton St 5.17 +2 
T. Teiniketo Dalton St 5.17 +2 
A. Smith Wm. Carey 5.17 +2 
C. Griffin 5.17 +2 
J. Williams EmbRidd-AZ 5.17 +2 
E. Sinde Romero TWU 5.17 +2 
B. Nowak IU East 5.25 +3 

Birdies 
M. Otero SCAD 11
A. Smith Wm. Carey 10
N. Callahan Wm. Woods 10
K. Riley Cumb, U of 9
P. Camacho SCAD 9
G. Cidras SCAD 9
M. Fabiankova Keiser 8
D. Ganesh 8
F. Matsumoto Wm. Woods 7
C. Lowery Point 7
M. Cuisana SCAD 7
I. Rijos Dalton St 6
K. Dalton Dalton St 6
E. Warne Wm. Penn 6
H. Larsen Wm. Penn 6
C. Griffin Dalton St 6
C. Griffin 6
A. Stimmel Taylor U 6
B. Porta 6
A. Uribe S'eastern 6
C. Hellmann Victoria 6
K. Kloda Keiser 6

Pars 
A. Li Brit. Col. 36
M. Thomas Taylor U 35
S. Fuller Keiser 35
K. Warren Wm. Woods 35
L. Pena Cumb, U of 34
M. Otero SCAD 34
B. Nowak IU East 34
A. Schies TWU 33
H. Larsen Wm. Penn 33
P. Suarez SCAD 33
N. Campbell 33
T. French Taylor U 33
S. Remandaban Brit. Col. 33
M. Cullen Wm. Woods 33
C. Griffin 32
I. Rijos Dalton St 32
T. Teiniketo Dalton St 32
P. Camacho SCAD 32
E. Turner 32
M. Kristenson 31
D. Delfino LA 31
R. Jones Victoria 31
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The Champion Course 
Dates: May 22 - May 25 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 The Champion Course 83.00 155

2 The Champion Course 83.07 153

3 The Champion Course 80.81 91

 

Total Average Scores
The Champion Course 82.53 399

 

PGA National - Champion Course: The Champion Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 339     8 57 15 7 4 

2 4 349     5 54 22 7 3 

3 5 480     1 41 36 9 4 

4 4 318     3 43 35 10   

5 3 152     6 54 24 6 1 

6 5 453     16 45 22 5 3 

7 3 141     8 60 21 2   

8 4 334     7 42 34 6 2 

9 4 342     9 47 29 6   

10 5 476     15 50 22 4   

11 4 346     12 34 23 12 10 

12 4 377     2 29 40 14 6 

13 4 323     8 46 28 8 1 

14 4 367     6 39 37 9   

15 3 110     8 47 19 12 5 

16 4 353     4 33 31 19 4 

17 3 131     12 49 16 9 5 

18 5 456     10 53 24 4   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 377 +0.92 

16 4 353 +0.91 

11 4 346 +0.77 

3 5 480 +0.73 

15 3 110 +0.57 

4 4 318 +0.57 

14 4 367 +0.54 

8 4 334 +0.51 

2 4 349 +0.44 

13 4 323 +0.43 

17 3 131 +0.43 

1 4 339 +0.42 

5 3 152 +0.36 

9 4 342 +0.35 

6 5 453 +0.27 

18 5 456 +0.24 

7 3 141 +0.19 

10 5 476 +0.16 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 346 +1.02 

16 4 353 +0.94 

3 5 480 +0.86 

12 4 377 +0.85 

14 4 367 +0.71 

4 4 318 +0.65 

17 3 131 +0.63 

5 3 152 +0.62 

8 4 334 +0.61 

1 4 339 +0.60 

13 4 323 +0.58 

6 5 453 +0.57 

9 4 342 +0.51 

18 5 456 +0.50 

15 3 110 +0.48 

2 4 349 +0.35 

10 5 476 +0.29 

7 3 141 +0.23 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 377 +1.00 

16 4 353 +0.99 

17 3 131 +0.90 

3 5 480 +0.84 

11 4 346 +0.83 

14 4 367 +0.75 

4 4 318 +0.73 

9 4 342 +0.58 

18 5 456 +0.57 

8 4 334 +0.56 

13 4 323 +0.55 

6 5 453 +0.54 

1 4 339 +0.52 

5 3 152 +0.46 

15 3 110 +0.41 

2 4 349 +0.35 

10 5 476 +0.27 

7 3 141 +0.23 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 377 +0.92 

16 4 353 +0.91 

11 4 346 +0.77 

3 5 480 +0.73 

15 3 110 +0.57 

4 4 318 +0.57 

14 4 367 +0.54 

8 4 334 +0.51 

2 4 349 +0.44 

13 4 323 +0.43 

17 3 131 +0.43 

1 4 339 +0.42 

5 3 152 +0.36 

9 4 342 +0.35 

6 5 453 +0.27 

18 5 456 +0.24 

7 3 141 +0.19 

10 5 476 +0.16 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 339     21 220 109 32 17 

2 4 349     25 233 114 22 5 

3 5 480     10 158 160 46 25 

4 4 318     20 160 165 46 8 

5 3 152     16 220 121 35 7 

6 5 453     53 170 127 37 12 

7 3 141     35 257 95 10 2 

8 4 334     19 195 139 35 11 

9 4 342     26 194 141 32 6 

10 5 476     48 229 97 23 2 

11 4 346     29 154 110 65 41 

12 4 377     7 124 185 62 21 

13 4 323     26 188 140 37 8 

14 4 367     21 151 172 45 10 

15 3 110     32 230 77 41 19 

16 4 353     14 150 127 76 32 

17 3 131     33 183 103 55 25 

18 5 456   1 35 206 111 31 15 
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